1-4402-EN
SKF VectoLub, accessories
Accessories for the minimal quantity lubrication systems VTEC and VE1B
SKF VectoLub, projection nozzles and accessories
2 1-4402-EN
Spray nozzles and applications
Circular fine jet Circular jet Wide jet Annular jet Multijet
Special application

inlets, as well as a specific tool to easily
dismount the coaxial line.
Order example
Spraying unit
Order No. AC-4529-C2 – F2500 – M
Nozzle1.
Coaxial line + length2.
standard lengths [mm]: 1 000,
1 500, 2 000, 2 500, 3 000,
3 500, 4 000, 4 500, 5 000
Fixation3.
Example:­circular­fine­jet­nozzle­with­bendable­copper­tube,­reinforced­coaxial­line,­
length 2 500 mm, fixation with magnetic foot.
Accessory
Magnetic foot to fit the spray block.
Order No.  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AC-3247
M6
27
6
Ø 50
SKF VectoLub, projection nozzles and accessories
51-4402-EN
Stopcock to isolate the reservoir in case of •­
maintenance work on the VectoLub unit.
Supply line to the VTEC unit, polyamide •­
tube Ø 8 × 1 length 3 m, outlet port with
quick connector, complete connection kit
delivered with every reservoir.
Lubricant reservoirs
Lubricant reservoir for VectoLub units with a
capacity of 1 / 3,5 / 6 or 10 liters.
Material:­polyethylene­(PE),­polyamide­(PA)­•­
or­aluminium;­fixing­bracket­in­steel­(zinc­
chromate plating).
Visual lubricant level monitoring.•­
Float level switch for minimal lubricant •­
level­monitoring­(option).
Strainer at the outlet port.•­
Order information
Reservoirs
Order No.
Useful
capacity
[l] Material Level switch
Outlet filter
[μm]
Service
temperature
[°C]
ca. max.
weight
[kg]
MOD-030
1 PA­(Polyamide)
–
55 –10 to +60 0,67
MOD-030-NC •
MOD-031
3,5 PE­(Polyethylene)
–
200 –10 to +60 0,14
MOD-031-NC •
MOD-032
6 PA6­(Polyamide)
–
200 –10 to +80 0,35
MOD-032-NC •
MOD-033
10 aluminum
–
200 –10 to +60 6,55
MOD-033-NC •
See important product usage information on